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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16505  100.00% 129.01-130 147 0.89% 2849 17.26% 13803 83.63%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16504 99.99% 128.01-129 147 0.89% 2996 18.15% 13656 82.74%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16504 99.99% 127.01-128 140 0.85% 3136 19.00% 13509 81.85%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16504 99.99% 126.01-127 137 0.83% 3273 19.83% 13369 81.00%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16504 99.99% 125.01-126 156 0.95% 3429 20.78% 13232 80.17%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16504 99.99% 124.01-125 178 1.08% 3607 21.85% 13076 79.22%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16504 99.99% 123.01-124 142 0.86% 3749 22.71% 12898 78.15%
172.01-173 6 0.04% 7 0.04% 16504 99.99% 122.01-123 175 1.06% 3924 23.77% 12756 77.29%
171.01-172 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 16498 99.96% 121.01-122 158 0.96% 4082 24.73% 12581 76.23%
170.01-171 9 0.05% 17 0.10% 16497 99.95% 120.01-121 163 0.99% 4245 25.72% 12423 75.27%
169.01- 170 9 0.05% 26 0.16% 16488 99.90% 119.01-120 152 0.92% 4397 26.64% 12260 74.28%
168.01 - 169 8 0.05% 34 0.21% 16479 99.84% 118.01-119 172 1.04% 4569 27.68% 12108 73.36%
167.01 - 168 8 0.05% 42 0.25% 16471 99.79%  117.01- 118 179 1.08% 4748 28.77% 11936 72.32%
166.01 - 167 10 0.06% 52 0.32% 16463 99.75% 116.01-117 190 1.15% 4938 29.92% 11757 71.23%
165.01 - 166 1 0.07% 63 0.38% 16453 99.68%  115.01-116 173 1.05% 511 30.97% 11567 70.08%
164.01 - 165 22 0.13% 85 0.51% 16442 99.62% 114.01-115 178 1.08% 5289 32.04% 11394 69.03%
163.01 - 164 14 0.08% 99 0.60% 16420 99.49% 113.01-114 163 0.99% 5452 33.03% 11216 67.96%
162.01- 163 17 0.10% 116 0.70% 16406 99.40% 112.01-113 199 1.21% 5651 34.24% 11053 66.97%
161.01 - 162 20 0.12% 136 0.82% 16389 99.30%  111.01-112 197 1.19% 5848 35.43% 10854 65.76%
160.01 - 161 28 0.17% 164 0.99% 16369 99.18%  110.01- 111 169 1.02% 6017 36.46% 10657 64.57%
159.01 - 160 28 0.17% 192 1.16% 16341 99.01% 109.01- 110 196 1.19% 6213 37.64% 10488 63.54%
158.01 - 159 32 0.19% 224 1.36% 16313 98.84% 108.01-109 187 1.13% 6400 38.78% 10292 62.36%
157.01- 158 29 0.18% 253 1.53% 16281 98.64% 107.01-108 194 1.18% 6594 39.95% 10105 61.22%
156.01 - 157 34 0.21% 287 1.74% 16252 98.47% 106.01- 107 191 1.16% 6785 41.11% 9911 60.05%
155.01 - 156 38 0.23% 325 1.97% 16218 98.26% 105.01 - 106 186 1.13% 6971 42.24% 9720 58.89%
154.01 - 155 43 0.26% 368 2.23% 16180 98.03% 104.01-105 186 1.13% 7157 43.36% 9534 57.76%
153.01 - 154 44 0.27% 412 2.50% 16137 97.77% 103.01 - 104 175 1.06% 7332 44.42% 9348 56.64 %
152.01-153 59 0.36% 471 2.85% 16093 97.50% 102.01- 103 188 1.14% 7520 45.56% 9173 55.58%
151.01 - 152 74 0.45% 545 3.30% 16034 97.15% 101.01-102 192 1.16% 7712 46.73% 8985 54.44%
150.01 - 151 64 0.39% 609 3.69% 15960 96.70%  100.01 - 101 203 1.23% 7915 47.96% 8793 53.27%
149.01 - 150 58 0.35% 667 4.04% 15896 96.31%  99.01-100 189 1.15% 8104 49.10% 8590 52.04%
148.01 - 149 94 0.57% 761 4.61% 15838 95.96% = 98.01-99 187 1.13% 8291 50.23% 8401 50.90%
147.01- 148 74 0.45% 835 5.06% 15744 95.39%  97.01-98 207 1.25% 8498 51.49% 8214 49.77%
146.01 - 147 83 0.50% 918 5.56% 15670 94.94%  96.01-97 214 1.30% 8712 52.78% 8007 48.51%
145.01 - 146 65 0.39% 983 5.96% 15587 94.44%  95.01-96 187 1.13% 8899 53.92% 7793 47.22%
144.01 - 145 95 0.58% 1078 6.53% 15522 94.04%  94.01-95 196 1.19% 9095 55.10% 7606 46.08%
143.01 - 144 85 0.51% 1163 7.05% 15427 93.47%  93.01-9%4 211 1.28% 9306 56.38% 7410 44.90%
142.01- 143 79 0.48% 1242 7.52% 15342 92.95%  92.01-93 195 1.18% 9501 57.56% 7199 43.62%
141.01 - 142 91 0.55% 1333 8.08% 15263 92.48%  91.01-92 208 1.26% 9709 58.82% 7004 42.44%
140.01 - 141 114 0.69% 1447 8.77% 15172 91.92%  90.01-91 191 1.16% 9900 59.98% 6796 41.18%
139.01 - 140 113 0.68% 1560 9.45% 15058 91.23%  89.01-90 203 1.23% 10103 61.21% 6605 40.02%

138.01-139 110 0.67% 1670 10.12% 14945 90.55%  88.01-89 211 1.28% 10314 62.49% 6402 38.79%
137.01-138 113 0.68% 1783 10.80% 14835 89.88%  87.01-88 192 1.16% 10506 63.65% 6191 37.51%
136.01 - 137 110 0.67% 1893 1.47% 14722 89.20%  86.01-87 188 1.14% 10694 64.79% 5999 36.35%
135.01-136 120 0.73% 2013 12.20% 14612 88.53%  85.01-86 186 1.13% 10880 65.92% 5811 35.21%
134.01-135 125 0.76% 2138 12.95% 14492 87.80%  84.01-85 210 1.27% 11090 67.19% 5625 34.08%
133.01- 134 131 0.79% 2269 13.75% 14367 87.05%  83.01-84 187 1.13% 11277 68.32% 5415 32.81%
132.01-133 122 0.74% 2391 14.49% 14236 86.25%  82.01-83 179 1.08% 11456 69.41% 5228 31.68%
131.01-132 171 1.04% 2562 15.52% 14114 85.51%  81.01-82 185 1.12% 11641 70.53% 5049 30.59%
130.01 - 131 140 0.85% 2702 16.37% 13943 84.48%  80.01-81 160 0.97% 11801 71.50% 4864 29.47%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
165 1.00%
159 0.96%
164 0.99%
158 0.96%
140 0.85%
149 0.90%
125 0.76%
116 0.70%
163 0.99%
149 0.90%
124 0.75%
130 0.79%
122 0.74%
107 0.65%
92 0.56%
107 0.65%
82 0.50%
85 0.51%
80 0.48%
90 0.55%
91 0.55%
75 0.45%
80 0.48%
79 0.48%
71 0.43%
73 0.44%
61 0.37%
68 0.41%
53 0.32%
42 0.25%
60 0.36%
44 0.27%
43 0.26%
60 0.36%
28 0.17%
52 0.32%
32 0.19%
43 0.26%
36 0.22%
32 0.19%
37 0.22%
31 0.19%
32 0.19%
28 0.17%
22 0.13%

19 0.12%
32 0.19%
19 0.12%
15 0.09%
16 0.10%

N S=P )

11966 72.50%
12125 73.46%
12289 74.46%
12447 75.41%
12587 76.26%
12736 77.16%
12861 77.92%
12977 78.62%
13140 79.61%
13289 80.51%
13413 81.27%
13543 82.05%
13665 82.79%
13772 83.44%
13864 84.00%
13971 84.65%
14053 85.14%
14138 85.66%
14218 86.14%
14308 86.69%
14399 87.24%
14474 87.69%
14554 88.18%
14633 88.66%
14704 89.09%
14777 89.53%
14838 89.90%
14906 90.31%
14959 90.63%
15001 90.89%
15061 91.25%
15105 91.52%
15148 91.78%
15208 92.14%
15236 92.31%
15288 92.63%
15320 92.82%
15363 93.08%
15399 93.30%
15431 93.49%
15468 93.72%
15499 93.90%
15531 94.10%
15559 94.27%
15581 94.40%
15600 94.52%
15632 94.71%
15651 94.83%
15666 94.92%
15682 95.01%
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PN
4704

4539
4380
4216
4058
3918
3769
3644
3528
3365
3216
3092
2962
2840
2733
2641
2534
2452
2367
2287
2197
2106
2031
1951
1872
1801
1728
1667
1599
1546
1504
1444
1400
1357
1297
1269
1217
1185
1142
1106
1074
1037
1006
974
946
924
905
873
854
839

[Epaew
28.50%
27.50%
26.54%
25.54%
24.59%
23.74%
22.84%
22.08%
21.38%
20.39%
19.49%
18.73%
17.95%
17.21%
16.56%
16.00%
15.35%
14.86%
14.34%
13.86%
13.31%
12.76%
12.31%
11.82%
11.34%
10.91%
10.47%
10.10%

9.69%
9.37%
9.11%
8.75%
8.48%
8.22%
7.86%
7.69%
7.37%
7.18%
6.92%
6.70%
6.51%
6.28%
6.10%
5.90%
5.73%
5.60%
5.48%
5.29%
5.17%
5.08%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
31 0.19%
19 0.12%
23 0.14%
31 0.19%
24 0.15%
25 0.15%
1 0.07%
21 0.13%
16 0.10%
35 0.21%
15 0.09%
28 0.17%
21 0.13%
36 0.22%
24 0.15%
44 0.27%
47 0.28%
27 0.16%
36 0.22%
30 0.18%
55 0.33%
26 0.16%
39 0.24%
13 0.08%
30 0.18%
10 0.06%
22 0.13%
10 0.06%
6 0.04%
68 0.41%
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NE
15713

15732
15755
15786
15810
15835
15846
15867
15883
15918
15933
15961
15982
16018
16042
16086
16133
16160
16196
16226
16281
16307
16346
16359
16389
16399
16421
16431
16437
16505

BTtk
95.20%
95.32%
95.46%
95.64%
95.79%
95.94%
96.01%
96.13%
96.23%
96.44%
96.53%
96.70%
96.83%
97.05%
97.19%
97.46%
97.75%
97.91%
98.13%
98.31%
98.64%
98.80%
99.04%
99.12%
99.30%
99.36%
99.49%
99.55%
99.59%

100.00%
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823
792
773
750
719
695
670
659
638
622
587
572
544
523
487
463
419
372
345
309
279
224
198
159
146
116
106
84
74
68
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4.99%
4.80%
4.68%
4.54%
4.36%
4.21%
4.06%
3.99%
3.87%
3.77%
3.56%
3.47%
3.30%
3.17%
2.95%
2.81%
2.54%
2.25%
2.09%
1.87%
1.69%
1.36%
1.20%
0.96%
0.88%
0.70%
0.64%
0.51%
0.45%
0.41%



